St. Joseph's Early Learning Centre

2025/26 Fee Schedule
Program 2024 Base Fee 2025 Fee Increase Amount 2025 Base Fee CCFRI Amount  Cost to Families

Daycare (3-5 Year Olds) $1,034.00 $31.00 $1,065.00 $545.00 $520.00
Preschool (5 days per week) $355.00 $15.00 $370.00 $95.00 $275.00
Preschool (3 days per week) $260.00 $15.00 $275.00 S57.00 $218.00
Preschool (2 days per week) $200.00 $15.00 $215.00 $30.00 $185.00
KindergartenOSC (Before
and After School Care ) - $377.00 $14.00 $391.00 $191.00 $200.00
Fulltime Only
KindergartenAfter School
_g__ $252.00 $14.00 $266.00 $50.00 $216.00
Care - Fulltime Only
KindergartenBefore School
_g_. $187.00 $14.00 $201.00 $50.00 $151.00
Care - Fulltime Only
Grades 1-7 OSC (Before and
After School Care) - Fulltime $377.00 $14.00 $391.00 $115.00 $276.00
Only
Grades 1-7 After School Care -
- $252.00 $14.00 $266.00 $33.00 $233.00
Fulltime Only
Grades 1-7 Before School

) $187.00 $14.00 $201.00 $0.00 $201.00
Care - Fulltime Only
Pro-D Day Care (School Aged) $55.00 $0.00 $55.00 n/a $55.00
Other Fees

S45 per change after Sept

Change Fee** 30th

**A change fee of $45 is charged for any changes to enrollment requested after
September 30th of each year. This fee covers the additional administrative costs related
to the change. The fee may be waived on a case-by-case basis at the discretion of the
ELC Director and Executive Director.





